Rowe Victory Cup
19/06/2021
Position Name(s)

1 Jim Kirby

2 Michael Davison

3 Jim Trigg

4 Dave Ridley

5 David McDonald

6 Graham Shord

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Neil Hepburn

Name

Chris Morris
Chris Stoddart
John Brown
John Franklin
Geoff Davison

Graham Shord
Andrew Macbeth
Dave Ridley
James Walmsley
Michael Davison
Michael Humble
Clive Loraine

Alistair Cowie

Simon Coultas
Gavin Ayres

Handicap

Handicap

Page 1

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Score
65
66
69
69
69
69

26

6
7
10
11
8

Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£25.00
£20.00
£10.00

Score (Nett)
33

Hole
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2@ 12th

2@2nd, 2 @
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 2nd

Prize Money
£36.50

Prize Money
£7.56
£7.56
£7.56
£7.56
£7.56

£15.12
£7.56
£7.56
£7.56
£7.56
£7.56
£7.56

£7.56

£7.56
£7.56



