City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Rowe Victory Cup 19/06/2021

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Jim Kirby	65	£50.00
2	Michael Davison	66	£40.00
3	Jim Trigg	69	£30.00
4	Dave Ridley	69	£25.00
5	David McDonald	69	£20.00
6	Graham Shord	69	£10.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Neil Hepburn	26	33	£36.50

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Chris Morris	6	2 @ 6th	£7.56
Chris Stoddart	7	2 @ 2nd	£7.56
John Brown	10	2 @ 14th	£7.56
John Franklin	11	2 @ 14th	£7.56
Geoff Davison	8	2 @ 12th	£7.56
Graham Shord	5	2 @ 2nd, 2 @	£15.12
Andrew Macbeth	15	2 @ 14th	£7.56
Dave Ridley	3	2 @ 14th	£7.56
James Walmsley	-2	2 @ 14th	£7.56
Michael Davison	17	2 @ 14th	£7.56
Michael Humble	11	2 @ 14th	£7.56
Clive Loraine	10	2 @ 14th	£7.56
Alistair Cowie	10	2 @ 14th	£7.56
Simon Coultas	2	2 @ 14th	£7.56
Gavin Ayres	20	2 @ 2nd	£7.56